Y O U R P O W ERTFUL F R I E ND

D Slijper RC26125 Infernational
e ) Grinder RC26125

(o DSchleifmaschine RC26125

C_F DMeuleuse RC26125

R SAM GROUP

C 1 DSmerigliatrici RC26125

ok Slibemaskine RC26125 2018-02
C~ DSliper RC26125

Index [Parts no. Description Quantity Index |Parts no. Description Quantity
1 RPSM5K-3051B01 Motor Housing 1 37 |RPSM40340 Set Crew 3
2 RPSM30102 Spring pin 3x24 1 38 |RPSM5B-321138 Spindle 1
3 RPSM51203 Air inlet 1 39 |RPSM522239 Safety Bar 1
4  |RPSM6K-301104 Throttle Lever 1 40 [RPSM5C-321140 Flange Nut 1
5 RPSM6K-301105 Valve Shaft 1 41 |RPSM70143 Clamp 1
6 RPSM51206 Exhaust Diffuser 1 42 |RPSM51239 Hose 1
7 RPSM5B-321107 Connecter 1 43 |RPSM51542 Spring Pin (2x18) 1
8 RPSM51208 Valve Spring 1 44 |RPSM5B-32144 Nut 2
9 |RPSM5B-321109 Spring 1 45 |RPSM5B-321145 Side Handle 1
10 |RPSM51-3011A10 Plug 1 46 |[RPSM030113 Ball Bearing (626zz) 1
11 |RPSM5B-321101 Front Housing 1 47 |RPSM72017 Spring Pin (2.5x6) 3
12 |RPSM5K-3011B12 Decoration Ring 1 48 |RPSM522212 Spring 1
13 |RPSM51229 Retainer Ring 1 49 |RPSM051220 Ball Bearing (6000zz) 1
14 |RPSM5K-3011B14 Rear end plate 1 50 |RPSM5B-321150 Stop Button 1
15 |RPSM5B-321115 Rotor 1 51 |RPSM63047 Retainer Ring 1
16 |RPSM5K-3011B16 Rotor blade 4 52 |RPSM512253 Rubber Grip 1
17 |RPSM70107 O-Ring (4.8x1.9) 1 53 |RPSM061020 Ball Bearing (62822) 1
18 |RPSM5L-520018 Cylinder 1 54 |RPSM0BK0709 Needle Bearing 1
19 |RPSM5B-321119 Front End Plate 1 55 |RPSM56237 Qil Cap 1
20 |RPSM5B-321120 Connecter Nut 1 56 |RPSTWI15 Reatining Ring 2
21 |RPSM51250 Muffler 1 57 |RPSM06200ZZ-3A Ball Bearing (6200zz) 1
22 |RPSM5B-327122 Bevel gear 1 58 |RPSM5K-3011B08 Spring 1
23 |RPSM5B-327123 Bevel gear 1 59 |RPSM72902 Ball Bearing (6200zz) 1
24 |RPSM5K-3011B24 Lock Bar 1 60 |RPSM52237 Spring Pin 1
25 |RPSM30143 Steel Ball (5/32") 1 61 |RPSM5B-321161 Exhaust Hose 1
27 |RPSM5B-327124 Felt Oiler 1 62 |RPSM5B-321125 Washer 1
28 |RPSM5B-321128 Spindle 1 63 |RPSM619554 Pin Wrench 1
29 |RPSM5B-321129 Spacer 1 64 |RPSM5B-321124 Spring Washer 1
30 |RPSM5B-321130 Cover Seat 1 65 |RPSTW20 Retaining Ring 1
31 |RPSM5B-321131 Lock Nut 1 66 |RPSM5C-321143 Flange 1
32  |RPSM654232 Key 1 67 RPSM619539 Grinding Wheel 1
33 |RPSM5C-321142 Disc Cover 1 RPSM5N-321139 Cutting Wheel 1
34 |RPSM5B-321134 Lock Nut 1 68 |RPSM5B-321112 Spacer 1
35 |RPSM5B-321135 Clamp Nut 1 69 |RPSM709112R Snap Ring 1

*36  |RPSM70144 O-Ring (25.07x2.62) 1 70 |RPSMO0628LLU-3A Ball Bearing 1

* Optinal Parts

You created this PDF from an application that is not licensed to print to novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com)



http://www.novapdf.com

